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FIRST SOLAR INC.
WKN: 336433107

ISIN:  US3364331070

Prehled

26.04.2024 22:00:00

Cena
178,73 USD

Zména (2]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

2,12% (3,71)

US3364331070
FSLR

Nasdaq

usb

Energy /
Commodities

Akcie
17.890 EUR

S&P 500

178,56 USD
(400)

179,54 USD
(100)

175,50 USD
180,72 USD
175,50 USD
175,02 USD

178,660853
usb

1.339.017
239.213.255,04
33.043
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vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum

26.04.2024
26.04.2024
25.04.2024
24.04.2024
23.04.2024

Nadpis
2 Global Equity Ratings
L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava
[ = Akciové trhy - denni zprava
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
L= Akciové trhy - denni zprava

2023

2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3364331070&ID_NOTATION=16134535
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
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FIRST SOLAR INC.

Detaily

26.04.2024 22:00:00

Cena
178,73 USD

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

2,12% (3,71)

ISIN US3364331070
Symbol FSLR
Burza Nasdaq
Ména uUsD
Sektor Energy /
Commodities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 17.890 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 178,56 USD
(400)
Prodej (Castka) 179,54 USD
(100)
Oteviraci cena 175,50 USD
Max 180,72 USD
Min 175,50 USD
Zavérecna cena 175,02 USD
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 178,660853
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 1.339.017
Obchodovany objem 239.213.255,04
Pocet obchodu 33.043
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +18,25% -10,43% +99,05%
Vykonn. +27,58 -20,82 +88,94
(abs.)
Beta 1,47 1,41 1,05
Volatilita 45,01 48,97 48,49
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum

Xetra 26.04.2024
Vienna Stock Exchange 26.04.2024
Tradegate 26.04.2024
Stuttgart 26.04.2024
SIX Swiss Exchange 28.03.2023
SIX Swiss Exchange 07.12.2022
Nasdaq 26.04.2024
Munich 26.04.2024

Cas

17:35
17:32
22:26
15:02
17:36
17:35
22:00
08:03

2023

2024

177,52 USD (1.820.547
169,25 USD (1.961.435
159,53 USD (2.189.660
170,47 USD (2.215.106
188,32 USD (11.04.2024
135,88 USD (05.02.2024
232,00 USD (12.05.2023
129,22 USD (10.11.2023

RGN s D)

Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu

166,30 EUR 0,14 36
166,38 EUR 0,00 2

167,00 EUR 0,26 40
164,76 EUR 0,00 4

190,00 CHF 0,00 1

136,60 USD 0,00 1

178,73 USD 239,21 33.043
164,94 EUR 0,00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16134535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16187259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427509
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17007227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16159424
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496665
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312805298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16134254

FIRST SOLAR INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

23.04.2024
26.04.2024
26.04.2024
11.04.2024

26.04.2024

26.04.2024
26.04.2024

16:42
08:00
09:47
18:21

17:44

19:30
08:08

181,63 USD
164,94 EUR
163,00 EUR
169,82 EUR

166,64 EUR

167,46 EUR
164,98 EUR

0,01
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

A A W A
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286702207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16187258
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734496
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16123305

FIRST SOLAR INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

-

First Solar.

Kontakty
FIRST SOLAR INC.

350 West Washington Street, Suite 600 -
85288 Tempe

Telefon:+1-602-414-9300
Fax:+1-602-414-9400
E-mail:info@firstsolar.com

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: FIRST SOLAR INC.
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Profil spole¢nosti

First Solar, Inc. is a solar technology company, which engages in the provision of solar

modules. It is involved in the design, manufacture, and sale of cadmium tellurid (CdTe) solar

modules, which convert sunlight into electricity. The company was founded by Michael J.
Ahearn in 1999 and is headquartered in Tempe, AZ.

Clenové predstavenstva

Michael Ahearn Chairman of Board of

Directors

Anita Marangoly = Member of Board of

George Directors

George Hambro  Member of Board of
Directors

Lisa Kro Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Sweeney Member of Board of
Directors

Molly Joseph Member of Board of
Directors

Norman Wright Member of Board of
Directors

Paul Stebbins Member of Board of
Directors

R. Kennedy Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Member of Board of

Chapman Directors

William Post Member of Board of
Directors

Mark R. Widmar ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Alexander R. Member of Executive

Bradley Committee

Caroline Member of Executive

Stockdale Committee

Georges Antoun  Member of Executive
Committee

Jason Dymbort Member of Executive
Committee

Kuntal Kumar Member of Executive

Verma Committee

Markus Gloeckler Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Member of Executive

Koralewski Committee

Pat Buehler Member of Executive
Committee
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